70 Hanil Scientific Inc. www.ihanil.com
Freeze Dryer & Cooling Trap
HyperCOOL 3055 / HyperCOOL 3110 / HyperCOOL 8080
Freeze Dryers & Cooling Traps
  Effective for fast freeze drying of any samples
  HyperVAC-MAX empowered by HyperCOOL guarantees capacity and performance at higher level.
  HyperCOOL by itself, when equipped with manifolds or chambers, becomes a versatile freeze dryer.
  Extended applications for concentrating wider range or larger volume of solvents.

HHC-MFE-6V 6-Valve Manifold Extension with six rubber valves on a stainless steel bar, 20 cm
HHC-MFB-8V 8-Valve Manifold Basic with 8 rubber valves on a stainless steel bar, 30 cm
Ordering Information of HyperCOOL Accessories (1)
75Hanil Scientific Inc.www.ihanil.com
Freeze Dryers & Cooling Trap
HyperCOOL 3055 / HyperCOOL 3110 / HyperCOOL 8080
Cat. No. Description
Chamber and Rack
HHC-CH30P Acrylic Chamber Trunk and Plain Top, ø30 cm, height 40 cm
HHC-CH30-4V Acrylic Chamber Trunk and Top with 4 Rubber Valves, ø30 cm, height 40 cm
HHC-CR25 Stainless Steel Rack with 3 Sets of Shelves and Trays, ø25cm (Trays can be inserted up to 5)
HHC-CR-TS A Set of a Tray and a Shelve
HHC-CH30-8V Acrylic Chamber Trunk and Top with 8 Rubber Valves, ø30 cm, height 40 cm
Freeze Drying Glass Flask
FD2009 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 40 mL (Ø45 mm)
FD2010 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 80 mL (Ø 45 mm)
FD2011 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 120 mL (Ø 45 mm)